DAS Audio Group, S.L. - C/ Islas Baleares 24 - 46988 Fuente del Jarro - Valencia - Spain - Tel. +34961340860
KEY FEATURES
· Unique and versatile loudspeaker system
· Wide variety of indoors and outdoors applications
· Rich music reproduction
· 12'' coaxial speaker with 1'' compression driver
· Lightweight polypropylene enclosure
· "T" version with factory installed line transformer

13,4 x 22,2 x 22,2 in
Shipping Weight 12,5 kg ( 27,6 lb )
ORDERING INFORMATION
Performance
Model Description P/N
System
OVI-12-T 2-way Passive Co-axial 10404730
Replacement Parts
12MX Transducer 20208940
GM-12MI Recone Kit 20208290
M-34 Compression Driver 10207080
Accessories
AXC-OVI12-120 Installation & Stacking Acc. 10105125
AXC-OVI12-2FT Installation & Stacking Acc. 10105126
AXC-OVI12-4FT Installation & Stacking Acc. 10105127
AXC-OVI12-60 Installation & Stacking Acc. 10105123
AXW-OVI12 Installation & Stacking Acc. 10105121
AXW-OVI12-IP Installation & Stacking Acc. 10105140
DIMENSIONS